For product ordering information, see pages 4-7. www.anritsu.com 233
ELECTRONIC COUNTERS, POWER METERS, VOLTMETER
4
GPIB
For Measuring Power in Quasi-Millimeter and Millimeter Wave Bands
POWER METER
ML4803A
100 kHz to 90 GHz

Blank: JIS flange, 1: MIL flange, 4: UG flange
For millimeter waveband
Ordering information
Please specify model/order number, name, and quantity when ordering.
Model/Order No. Name
Main frame
ML4803A Power Meter
Standard accessories
J0370A Sensor connecting cord, 1.5 m: 1 pc
J0017 Power cord, 2.5 m: 1 pc
F0018 Fuse, 0.5 A: 1 pc
W0081AE ML4803A operation manual: 1 copy
W0081BE ML4803A service manual: 1 copy
Sensors
MA4601A Amorphous Power Sensor (coaxial-type)
MA4603A Amorphous Power Sensor (coaxial-type)
MA4701A Amorphous Power Sensor (coaxial-type)
MA4703A Amorphous Power Sensor (coaxial-type)
MA4705A Amorphous Power Sensor (coaxial-type)
MA4602A Diode Power Sensor (coaxial-type)
MA4604A Diode Power Sensor (coaxial-type)
MA4702A Diode Power Sensor (coaxial-type)
MA4704A Diode Power Sensor (coaxial-type)
MP712A[ ] Waveguide Type Sensor*1
MP713A[ ] Waveguide Type Sensor*1
MP714A[ ] Waveguide Type Sensor*1
MP715A[ ] Waveguide Type Sensor*1
MP716A[ ] Waveguide Type Sensor*1
MP717A[ ] Waveguide Type Sensor*1
MP737A Waveguide Type Sensor*1
MP738A Waveguide Type Sensor*1
Model/Order No. Name
*1: Refer to the data sheet for ML4803A. Specify waveguide type when ordering.
ELECTRONIC COUNTERS, POWER METERS, VOLTMETER
236 www.anritsu.com For product ordering information, see pages 4-7.
ML4803A Power Meter
Sensor connection cord
MA4701A/4601A Coaxial
Sensor (connector: N)
MA4703A/4705A Coaxial
Sensor (connector: APC-3.5)
MA4603A  Coaxial Sensor
(75 Ω)
MA4702A/4602A